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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200504220001
91580

04/22/2005
09:45:15

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200409230005
26560

200504010001
50360

04/01/2005
02:01:56

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:188
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST

200504010001
50390

04/01/2005
02:01:59

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:182
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST

200504140001
77060

04/14/2005
03:34:49

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 143 Lot#:181
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE

200504270002
00210

04/27/2005
09:47:15

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DUNN,
RAYMOND J

33 143 Lot#:200
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

200504010001
50370

04/01/2005
02:01:57

SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK

33 143 200409230005
26550

Lot#:188
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST


