Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ied: Legal		Date Record			ne= SOUTh	IERN HO	ME SERVIC	ES LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504220001 91580	04/22/2005 09:45:15	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					200409230005 26560	
200504010001 50360	04/01/2005 02:01:56	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:188 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST
200504010001 50390	04/01/2005 02:01:59	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:182 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST
200504140001 77060	04/14/2005 03:34:49	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			33	143		Lot#:181 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE
200504270002 00210	04/27/2005 09:47:15	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DUNN, RAYMOND J			33	143		Lot#:200 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
200504010001 50370	04/01/2005 02:01:57	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	REGIONS BANK			33	143	200409230005 26550	Lot#:188 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST